
PRESIDENTS WORKSHEET B6 
NAME _____________________________________ 

FOREIGN AFFAIRS (#16-33) 
Write the number of the president during whose administration each incident occurred. 

1. ____ Calls for Panama Canal under U.S. control.  

2. ____ Kellogg-Briand Pact  

3. ____ Annexation of Hawaii  

4. ____ Arbitrates Venezuela Boundary Dispute.  

5. ____ Chinese Exclusion Act  

6. ____ Sends Pershing to Mexico.  

7. ____ Convened first Pan-American Conference.  

8. ____ Trent Affair  

9. ____ Pearl Harbor  

10. ____ Dollar Diplomacy  

11. ____ Start of Cold War  

12. ____ Treaty of Washington  

13. ____ Open Door Policy and Boxer Rebellion  

14. ____ Casablanca Conference  

15. ____ Washington Conference for Limitation of Armaments  

16. ____ McKinley Tariff Act  

17. ____ Burlingame Treaty with China  

18. ____ Potsdam Conference  

19. ____ Building of the Panama Canal begins.  

20. ____ Alaska Purchase  

21. ____ Tehran Conference  

22. ____ Sinking of Lusitania  

23. ____ Stimson Doctrine  

24. ____ Filipino revolt  

25. ____ Marshall Plan  

26. ____ Treaty of Portsmouth settles the Russo-Japanese War.  

27. ____ Hawley-Smoot Tariff  

28. ____ Drove French army out of Mexico.  

29. ____ Zimmerman Telegram  

30. ____ Yalta Conference  

31. ____ Fails to annex Santo Domingo.  

32. ____ Paris Peace Treaty  

33. ____ Sends Great White Fleet around the world.  

34. ____ Treaty of Versailles  

35. ____ “Good Neighbor” Policy 

16 Abraham Lincoln 
17 Andrew Johnson 
18 Ulysses S. Grant 
19 Rutherford B. Hayes 
20 James Garfield 
21 Chester Arthur 
22/24 Grover Cleveland 
23 Benjamin Harrison 
25 William McKinley 
26 Theodore Roosevelt 
27 William Howard Taft 
28 Woodrow Wilson 
29 Warren Harding 
30 Calvin Coolidge 
31 Herbert Hoover 
32 Franklin D. Roosevelt 
33 Harry S. Truman 

Notes 

 

 



PRESIDENTS WORKSHEET B6 
NAME __________ANSWER KEY____________ 

FOREIGN AFFAIRS (#16-33) 
Write the number of the president during whose administration each incident occurred. 

1.   19   Calls for Panama Canal under U.S. control.  

2.   30   Kellogg-Briand Pact  

3.   25   Annexation of Hawaii  

4. 22/24 Arbitrates Venezuela Boundary Dispute.  

5.   21   Chinese Exclusion Act  

6.   28   Sends Pershing to Mexico.  

7.   23   Convened first Pan-American Conference.  

8.   16   Trent Affair  

9.   32   Attack on Pearl Harbor  

10.   27   Dollar Diplomacy  

11.   33   Start of Cold War  

12.   18   Treaty of Washington  

13.   25   Open Door Policy and Boxer Rebellion  

14.   32   Casablanca Conference  

15.   29   Washington Conference for Limitation of Armaments  

16.   23   McKinley Tariff Act  

17.   17   Burlingame Treaty with China  

18.   33   Potsdam Conference  

19.   26   Building of the Panama Canal begins.  

20.   17   Alaska Purchase  

21.   32   Tehran Conference  

22.   28   Sinking of Lusitania  

23.   31   Stimson Doctrine  

24.   25   Filipino revolt  

25.   33   Marshall Plan  

26.   26   Treaty of Portsmouth settles the Russo-Japanese War. 

27.   31   Hawley-Smoot Tariff  

28.   17   Drove French army out of Mexico.  

29.   28   Zimmerman Telegram  

30.   32   Yalta Conference  

31.   18   Fails to annex Santo Domingo.  

32.   25   Paris Peace Treaty  

33.   26   Sends Great White Fleet around the world.  

34.   28   Treaty of Versailles  

35. 31,32 “Good Neighbor” Policy  

16 Abraham Lincoln 
17 Andrew Johnson 
18 Ulysses S. Grant 
19 Rutherford B. Hayes 
20 James Garfield 
21 Chester Arthur 
22/24 Grover Cleveland 
23 Benjamin Harrison 
25 William McKinley 
26 Theodore Roosevelt 
27 William Howard Taft 
28 Woodrow Wilson 
29 Warren Harding 
30 Calvin Coolidge 
31 Herbert Hoover 
32 Franklin D. Roosevelt 
33 Harry S. Truman 

Notes 
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